OISC GOLF
METRIX

ReTee ry viikkokisat | Kiipula
Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

Average | Last
HC
52 -10

1 Riku Vink 52

2 | Marko Hdmalainen 48 59 58|56 5253|5751 54.5 -7.5
3 Nico Tiihonen 59 59 -3
4 saku poikonen 65 55 60 | 58 59.5 -2.5
5 Mika Jokiniemi 60 60 -2
5 Jukka Lehtonen 45 45 -2
5 Santeri Artola 60 60 -2
8 | Sami Pollari 45 58|60 57 64 63 | 59 60.2 -1.8
8 jouni huusko 47 | 62 57 63 | 58 65| 57 60.3 -1.8
10 | Kim Mikael Lindroos 60 | 61 60.5 -1.5
10 | Tomi Nieminen 46 59 | 62 58 63 57 65 58 | 60 46 |47 | 555 -1.5
12 | Markus Siivonen 44 67 61 59| 60 44 55.8 -1.2
13 | Aleksi Lohtander 52 55 53.5 -1
13 |Jali Veranen 61 61 -1
13 | Ville Hiltunen 43 64 53.5 -1
16 |Jani Niemi 62| 61 61.5 -0.5
16 | Tino Peltonen 63 60 | 62 | 61 61.5 -0.5
18 | Sasu Rékman 62 | 68 6363|6362 58 | 46 59.2 -0.3
18 | Mika Koljonen 65 58 62 61.7 -0.3
20 |Juha-Matti Tuori 43 62 66 | 62 58.3 0
20 |Lauri Hdmaldinen 64 60 62 0
20 | Teemu Kaarela 62 62 0
20 |llmari Perttu 62 62 0
20 | Jukka Perakivi 47 47 0
20 |Jussi Santala 61 | 65 45 57 0
26 | Eppu Peltonen 64 64 57 50 58.8 0.3
27 |jarno huusko 47 | 65|59 68 59 59.6 0.4
28 |Jukka Autio 43 60 70 57.7 0.7
28 | Jarno Laine 52 48 63 58 66 61 61 58 58 61 6360|6049 |53 57.7 0.7
30 | Eero Dahl 49 59|63 55 76 46 58 0.8
30 |Jouni Aaltonen 44 66 64 | 60 62 | 63 47 | 60.3 0.8
32 | Teemu Pykala 62 | 64 63 1
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Average | Last
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Vesa-Matti Saariniemi

32 | Pasi Karjalainen 63 63 1
35 |]ani Heiskanen 42 64 | 68 65|61 | 61 62 |53 |51 58.8 1.8
35 | Risto Koskinen 52 |51 64|63 65 | 64 67 46 61.5 1.8
35 | Pave Lehtinen 62 63|64 | 65|65 63 63 63.8 1.8
38 | Ari Ruohosalo 535269 74 65 65 69 61 65 68 64 62|62 48| 615 2
38 |Juha Kouhia 65 49 57 2
40 | Erkki Rusi 50 | 56 66 68 63 6362 64|76 |46 45| 59.3 2.3
40 | Anssi Seppanen 63 47 | 53 54.3 2.3
40 | Niko Niemi 46 14368 58 61 6162|7269 58 57 58 5470 78 54| 61.8 2.3
40 | Sami Sillanpaa 45 64 67 | 65 | 64 51| 59.3 2.3
44 | Marko Teivainen 70 | 63 66 | 59 64 64.4 2.4
45 | Elias Narukerd Toivonen 65 | 64 64.5 2.5
46 | Mika Paasonen 64 | 64 51 59.7 2.7
47 | Pasi Partanen 70 | 62 65 48 61.3 3
47 |Joonas Rintala 65 65 3
47 | jukka laaksonen 50 50 3
47 |Joonas Salo 65 65 3
47 |]Jonne Makela 65 65 3
47 | Ville Piippo 65 65 3
53 |Joonas Ruuskanen 48 68 58 3.5
53 |llari Holopainen 62 69 65.5 3.5
53 | Werneri Kivipato 69 47 58 3.5
56 | Riku Vakkala 49 148 6567 | 68| 64|65 66 | 64 65.7 3.7
56 | Tomi Salonen 47 |52 68 69 63 68 60 68 66 65.7 3.7
58 | Lauri Vuorinen 66 66 4
58 | Peter seeck 66 66 4
58 |Tino Tiihonen 66 | 66 66 4
58 | Tomi Korkiakoski 66 66 4
58 | Sami Suikki 50 48 74 64 62 | 65 | 68 63.5 4
63 | Niko Hamalainen 69 55| 45 56.3 4.3
64 | Pertti Altti 44 50|76 68 63 69 61.7 4.5
64 | Matias Jurvanen 52 66 59 4.5
66 | Valtteri Linna 48 70 6565|6767 |73 63 66.7 4.7
67 | Lauri Impi6 67|71 67 65 66 66 66 66.8 4.8
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Juho Vuotila 52 |47 70| 67 72 | 65 66.8 4.8
69 | Sami Hutri 67 67 5
69 | Tommi Kolmonen 67 67 5
69 | Markku Ruohosalo 67 70 | 66 67 65 67 5
69 | Antti Roivas 67 67 5
69 | Vili Lindgvist 67 67 5
69 | Aki Koskinen 52 52 5
69 | Esa Hutri 67 67 5
69 | Elmeri Kivipato 71 48 59.5 5
77 | LEO SETALA 71 73 68 | 68 66 | 66 51|/57| 627 | 5.7
78 | Oskari Itaaho 71 50 60.5 6
78 | Ari Lukkarinen 54 68 61 6
78 | Harri Suikki 55 69 | 65 64 72 65 6
78 | Milja Hakamaki 68 68 6
78 | Onni-Matias Maatta 68 68 6
83 | Eetu Haapanen 65| 64 57|57 60.8 6.3
84 | Pekka Anttila 68 69 68.5 6.5
85 | Miikka Siivonen 54 68 |69 | 65 |67 69 | 67 66| 70|74 52|53 63.7 6.7
85 |Jere Eronen 65|76 50 63.7 6.7
87 | Heikki Kuusela 50 75 74 | 66 49| 62.8 6.8
88 | Niina Tokeensuu 54 54 7
88 | Toni Leimu 69 69 7
88 | Turkka Ellila 69 69 7
91 | Sami Laaksonen 77 75 71|67 |73 |67 52 |55 64.2 7.2
92 |Jukka-Pekka Leino 68 71 69.5 7.5
93 | Marko Viitanen 51|48 70 | 67 63|76 74 | 69 69.8 7.8
94 | Jukka Ikkala 70 70 8
94 |]Juha Viljanen 70 70 8
94 | Ossi Harinen 70 70 8
94 | Mika Ventola 75 63 72 70 8
94 | Ville Perttala 55 55 8
94 | Niko Harviainen 55 55 8
94 | Jukka Vesa 55 55 8
94 | Yrjo Munukka 70 70 8
102 | Sami Kaaridinen 75 71 74 |69 | 66 51 67.7 8.2
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Teuvo kinnunen 69 68 67|62 58 61|58 62|67 70|79 |80 48 67.7
102 | Marko Raudasoja 56 |55/68|73 66 74 71 67.8 8.2
105 | Minttu Anttila 74 70 53 65.7 8.7
105 | Ari Nuotio 54 75 69 |68 |74 73 50 68.2 8.7
107 | Rasmus Pylkkanen 71 71 9
107 | Jani Talla 71 71 9
107 | Joni Poutanen 69 | 73 71 9
107 | Harri Paunisalo 71 71 9
107 | Tino Kiltti 71 71 9
107 | Otto Heinonen 71 71 9
107 | llari Siivola 71 71 9
114 | Pertti | 731737073 52 68.2 9.2
115 | Ossi Mikkonen 72 72 10
115 | Maija Hiltunen 72 72 10
117 | Roope Sopenpera 70|73 77 68 68 60 | 61 67.8 10.8
118 | Miikka Lehtonen 58 58 11
118 | Marko Lehtinen 58 58 11
118 | Riku Tuhkanen 73 73 11
118 | Henri Rantanen 73 73 11
118 | veeti sorsa 75|75 75 52 69.3 11
118 | Pertti Jaakkola 73 73 11
124 | Jimi Pilvila 79 72 |74 | 77 52 70.8 11.8
125 | Petri Vuorio 74 74 12
126 | Senja Kantanen 70 80 75 12.5
126 | Katri Ahonen 5979|8079 |73 84|77 78 70 |75|75|80 |76 56 72 12.5
128 | Santeri Kdhkénen 75 75 13
128 | Sari Toyrala 78 | 72 75 13
128 | Jarmo Kuussaari 75 75 13
128 | Jari Autio 75 75 13
128 | Jarno Kettunen 75 75 13
133 | Niina Tokeensuu 81|78 77 77 77 75|78 | 56 73.3 13.8
134 | Saija Anttila 73 79 76 76 14
134 | Joni Sikid 76 76 14
136 | Peter Rautanen 74 79 76.5 14.5
137 | Maria Kuussaari 78 62 70 15.5
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DISC GOLF

METRIX
Average | Last
HC
138 63 16

Katri Ahonen 63
138 | Olli pruuki 78 78 16
138 | Riikka Siivonen 78 78 16
141 | Niko Oinonen 61 77 78 | 84 75 16.8
142 | Jouni Sederholm 80 80 18
143 | Lara Ahonen 86 86 24
143 | Tiina Pohjalainen 86 86 24
145 | Sanna Nieminen-Vuorio 87 87 25
146 | Tanja Nieminen 92 92 30
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l N\ko Niemi 46 43 68 58 61 61 62 72 69 58 57 58 54

2 Jarno Laine 52 48 63 58 66 61 61 58 58 61 63 60 60 49 | 53 | 871
3 Katri Ahonen 63 59 79 80 79 73 84 77 78 70 75 75 80 76 56 | 1104
4 Ari Ruohosalo 53 52 69 74 65 65 69 61 65 68 64 62 62 48 | 877
5 Miikka Siivonen 54 68 69 65 67 69 67 66 70 74 52 | 53774
6 Riku Vakkala 49 48 65 67 68 64 65 66 64 556
7 Sasu Rokman 62 68 63 63 63 62 58 46 485
8 Kim Mikael Lindroos 60 61 121
9 Aleksi Lohtander 52 55 107
10 Riku Vink 52 52

11 Jani Heiskanen 42 42

12 Nico Tiihonen 59 59

13 Santeri Artola 60 60

14 Jukka Lehtonen 45 45

15 Mika Jokiniemi 60 60

16 Jali Veranen 61 61

17 limari Perttu 62 62

17 Teemu Kaarela 62 62

19 Erkki Rusi 50 56 66 68 63 63 62 64 76 46 | 45 | 659
20 Teuvo kinnunen 69 68 67 62 58 61 58 62 67 70 79 721
21 Tomi Salonen 47 52 68 69 63 68 60 68 66 561
22 Juho Vuotila 52 47 70 67 64 67 66 72 65 570
23 Niina Tokeensuu 54 81 78 77 77 77 75 78 56 653
24 Risto Koskinen 52 51 64 63 65 64 67 46 | 472
25 Valtteri Linna 48 70 65 65 67 67 73 63 518
25 Marko Viitanen 51 48 70 67 63 76 74 69 518
27 Sami Laaksonen 77 75 71 67 73 67 52 | 55 | 537
28 Sami Pollari 45 58 60 57 64 63 59 406
29 jouni huusko 47 62 57 63 58 65 57 409
30 Jouni Aaltonen 44 66 64 60 62 63 47 | 406
31 Sami Suikki 50 48 74 64 62 65 68 431
32 Markus Siivonen 44 67 61 59 60 44 | 335
33 Eero Dahl 49 59 63 55 76 46 | 348
34 Sami Sillanpaa 45 64 67 65 64 51 | 356
35 jarno huusko 47 65 59 68 59 298
36 saku poikonen 65 55 60 58 238
37 Tino Peltonen 63 60 62 61 246
38 Mika Koljonen 65 58 62 185
39 Ville Hiltunen 43 64 107
40 Jani Niemi 62 61 123
41 Lauri Hdmalainen 64 60 124
42 Teemu Pykéla 62 64 126
43 Juha Kouhia 65 49 114
44 Elias Narukera Toivonen 65 64 129
45 Jukka Perakivi 47 | 47

46 Pasi Karjalainen 63 63

46 Vesa-Matti Saariniemi 63 63

48 Joonas Rintala 65 65

49 jukka laaksonen 50 50

50 Ville Piippo 65 65

50 Joonas Salo 65 65

50 Jonne Mékela 65 65

53 Peter seeck 66 66

53 Tomi Korkiakoski 66 66

53 Lauri Vuorinen 66 66

56 Antti Roivas 67 67

57 Aki Koskinen 52 52

58 Esa Hutri 67 67

58 Tommi Kolmonen 67 67

58 Vili Lindqvist 67 67

61 Marko Raudasoja 56 55 68 73 66 74 71 463
61 Ari Nuotio 54 75 69 68 74 73 50 | 463
63 Pertti Altti 44 50 76 68 63 69 370
64 Marko Teivainen 70 63 66 59 64 322
65 Juha-Matti Tuori 43 62 66 62 233
66 Eppu Peltonen 64 64 57 50 | 235
67 Jussi Santala 61 65 45 | 171
68 Jukka Autio 43 60 70 173
69 Anssi Seppanen 63 47 | 53 | 163
70 Mika Paasonen 64 64 51 179
71 Niko Hamalainen 69 55 | 45 | 169
72 llari Holopainen 62 69 131
73 Werneri Kivipato 69 47 | 116
74 Sami Hutri 67 67

75 Milja Hakaméki 68 68

75 Onni-Matias Maatta 68 68

77 Toni Leimu 69 69

77 Turkka Ellila 69 69

79 Niko Harviainen 55 55

79 Jukka Vesa 55 | 55

81 Juha Viljanen 70 70
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Ossi Harinen

Ville Perttala

Yrj6 Munukka
Roope Sopenpera
Sami Kaaridinen
Markku Ruohosalo
Joonas Ruuskanen
Jukka Ikkala

LEO SETALA

llari Siivola

Harri Suikki
Heikki Kuusela
Pertti |

Jimi Pilvila

Pasi Partanen
Eetu Haapanen
Niko Oinonen 61
Mika Ventola
Minttu Anttila
Saija Anttila

Tino Tiihonen
Matias Jurvanen
Elmeri Kivipato
Oskari Itdaho

Ari Lukkarinen 54
Pekka Anttila
Jukka-Pekka Leino
Joni Poutanen
Senja Kantanen
Sari Toyréla

Otto Heinonen
Tino Kiltti

Rasmus Pylkkanen
Harri Paunisalo
Jani Talla

Ossi Mikkonen
Maija Hiltunen
Riku Tuhkanen
Pertti Jaakkola
Henri Rantanen
Marko Lehtinen
Miikka Lehtonen
Peter Rautanen
Maria Kuussaari
Petri Vuorio
Santeri Kahkdnen
veeti sorsa

Jarno Kettunen
Jari Autio

Jarmo Kuussaari
Joni Sikid

Riikka Siivonen
Jouni Sederholm
Lara Ahonen

Tiina Pohjalainen
Sanna Nieminen-Vuorio
Tanja Nieminen
Olli pruuki

Lauri Impid

Pave Lehtinen
Jere Eronen
Marko Hamalainen

Tomi Nieminen A

6 59 62 58 63 57 65 58 60 55 46
[CCT S N AN SN (N S A S A S D — —— —
3 59 79 80 79 73 84 77 78 70 75 75 80 76

Katri Ahonen 6.

Niina Tokeensuu 54

OISC GOLF
METRIX

70

48

55
50

52

68

70

58
58

67

48

81

92

59

78

73 77 68
71 74 69
70 66 67
68
70
71
69 65 64
74 66
73 73
72
70
77 78
63
73 79
66
68
68
80
78 72
71
71
71
72
72
73
74
78
75
75
86
87
51 67 65 66
62 63 64 65 65
65
58 56 52 53 57

77 77
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77

66

71

80

73
77

64

72

66

71

73

79

68

65

71

69

71

73

78
66
63 63
67
55

75 78

60

48
57

56

55

61
51

49
52
52

57

53

48
50

62

120
50

47
L

70
55
70
477
406
335
116
70
71
71
325
314
341
354
245
243
300
210
197
228
132
118
119
121
122
137
139
142
150
150
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
73
73
73
58
58
153
140
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
78
80
86
86
87
92
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

56 11104

653


https://discgolfmetrix.com/384983
https://discgolfmetrix.com/384983
https://discgolfmetrix.com/384983
https://discgolfmetrix.com/413327
https://discgolfmetrix.com/413327
https://discgolfmetrix.com/413337
https://discgolfmetrix.com/413337
https://discgolfmetrix.com/413337
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419241
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419241
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419241
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419661
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419661
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419661
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419664
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419664
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419664
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419665
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419665
https://discgolfmetrix.com/419665
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424000
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424000
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424000
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424002
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424002
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424002
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424003
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424003
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424003
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424004
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424004
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424004
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424006
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424006
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424006
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424007
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424007
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424007
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424008
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424008
https://discgolfmetrix.com/424008
https://discgolfmetrix.com/516850
https://discgolfmetrix.com/516850
https://discgolfmetrix.com/516850
https://discgolfmetrix.com/516856
https://discgolfmetrix.com/516856
https://discgolfmetrix.com/516856
https://discgolfmetrix.com/516859
https://discgolfmetrix.com/516859
https://discgolfmetrix.com/516859
https://discgolfmetrix.com/384982

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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